LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS 1ERE DIVISION
: CD76

Epreuves

-52 v

(+20pts) BON MARDION Aliette (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-46 >

+20pts) RAMAHERIMANANA Andy (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN

5 10pts) BEKHEDDA Ayman (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-55 -

5 (+10pts) DEFLINNE Elias (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-60 -

(+20pts) PESTEL Louis (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-66 -

T (+30pts) MOBARKI Idriss (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN



5

NC

5

7

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

DU COLOMBIER Maxime (76, NOR)

LE BOUARD Augustin (76, NOR)

-73
LEFAUX Louis Alexandre (76, NOR)

MARAIS Julien (76, NOR)

-81

MARGEBADZE Data (76, NOR)

-90

BEN HAMMOU Merwan (76, NOR)

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN



